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Dade County All Stars, Inc

Vies Presldent:

Myls Wexler

Jan Camphbell

Sgt-At-Arms:
Francie Litile

Gordon Kroeger

Harold Anderson

Robin Baker

Dwight Flowers

Bill Heller
Andy Bowers
Mike LaCrolx
Tom Benton

John Pecora

Jor Rodrigues

Nancy Kroeger

Tournsment Secreiary:
Tournament Director:

11358 5.W. 163rd Street
Mismi, FL. 33157

£300 N.W, 1720d Sireet
Hinleah, FL. 33015

10910 5.W. 72n4d Street
Miami, FL. 33173
14850 New Castle Lane
Davie, FL. 33331

DIRECTORS

34450 5W. 202 Avenue
Homestead, FL 33034

1342 Wesiward Drive

18620 5.W, B5th Road
Mismi, FL. 33157

2701 5W. 96th Avenue
Miami, F1. 33165
11548 Gilmore Drive
Key Weat, FL. 33040
15881 5.W, 254th Sireet
Homestead, FL. 33031
1688 Meridian Avenue
Mlaml Beach, FL 33130
890 West 51st Place
Hialeah, FL 33012

14850 Now Castle Lane

Hurold Harper
Miirray Wealer

Tournament Statlstlclan: Etta Judah
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DADE COUNTY ALL STARS 1994-95 SEASON

OFFICERS, DIRECTORS AND TOURNAMENT OFFICIALS

252-3806

621-1799

BE8-0118 (H)
471-2070 (W)

433-0322

25324758

223-7388 (H)
666-1355 (W)

294-1820 (H)
203-2450 (W)

247-3659 (H)
248-1986 (W)
538-144 (W)

822-5498

434-8850

B-31-96

8-31-9%

8-31-%

B-31-%6

B-31-95

8-31-96

B-31-%6

B-31-06

B-31-05

§-31-05

8:-31-95

B-31-95

388-2299 (H) - 237-2723 (W)

621-1799
621-7383

PO, Bay 173484, ¥ialeah Florida 330173454



